10:00 1. Lauf

Platz

StNr

157
149
155
146
171

152
251

102
224

147
148

228

227
125

159
225
226

145
101

254
250

143

MU18/MU20/ Manner/ Senioren/ Frauen/ Seniorinnen

Name

Klug, Kajo

Michel, Daniel
Patz, Markus
Prohl, Marcus

Japschynski, Marko

Strohbach, Thomas
Schott, Danny

Madler, Thomas
Schwarze, Marcus

Petzold, Holger
Borst, Torsten

Schwabe, Laura

Hafenrichter, Chris
Olschewski, Romy

Klug, Uta

Schroéter, Brit
Schenk, Katja

Pauleck, Ute
Méadler, Andrea

Wehner, Winfried
Mothes, Wolfgang

Rosch, Alina

Jg

2004
1989
1982
1981
1980

1976
1974

1971
1971

1968
1968

1991

1982
1983

1974
1974
1978

1968
1072

1944
1948

2006

AK

MUZ20
M30
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45

M50
M50

M55
M55

W30

W40
W40

W45
w45
W45

W55
W50

M75
M75

wu1s

Verein

Treuener LV
Treuener LV
Treuener LV
Treuener LV

ESV Lok Adorf

Treuener LV
Treuener LV

SC Syrau
LAV Reichenbach

Treuener LV
Treuener LV

LAV Reichenbach

LAV Reichenbach
SG J6Rnitz

Treuener LV
LAV Reichenbach
LAV Reichenbach

Treuener LV
SC Syrau

Blau- Weild Auerbach
Reumtengrin

LATV Plauen

5km

Leistung
in Minuten

19:15,5
18:29,4
18:44,2
20:03,9
20:54,7

22:09,3
24:58,3

21:04,7
24:08,2

19:58,2
21:35,2

28:28,9

24:10,8
26:08,6

22:33,4
22:55,2
27:49,7

25:55,5
29:17,2

27:47,5
28:15,5

19;31,4



